
Local 
Prioritization 
Community 

Lead 
Agency 

Contact Email 

Barren River BRASS Tori 
Henninger 

thenninger@barrenriverareasafespace.com 

Big Sandy Mountain 
Comp Care 

Paula 
Howard 

paula.howard@mtcomp.org 

Bluegrass HHCK Cassie 
Carter 

ccarter@hhck.org 

Buffalo Trace KHC Lindsay 
Anderson 

landerson@kyhousing.org 

Cumberland 
Valley 

KRCC Patricia 
Parr  

patricia.parr@krccnet.com  

FIVCO CAReS Lynn 
Childers 

lynn@boydcountycares.org 

Gateway Gateway 
Homeless 
Coalitions 

Paul 
Semisch 

psemisch@gatewayhouseky.org 

Green River OASIS Katie Abel kabel@oasisshelter.org 

Kentucky River KRCC Patricia 
Parr 

patricia.parr@krccnet.com  

KIPDA Good News 
Shelter 

Stephanie 
Skeens 

stephanie@goodnewshomesky.com 

Lake 
Cumberland 

KRCC Patricia 
Parr 

patricia.parr@krccnet.com  

Lincoln Trail KHC Lindsay 
Anderson 

landerson@kyhousing.org 

Northern 
Kentucky 

Welcome 
House 

Amanda 
Couch 

acouch@welcomehouseky.org 

Pennyrile The Salvation 
Army of 
Hopkinsville 

Alisa Barton Alisa.Barton@uss.salvationarmy.org 

Purchase Merryman 
House 

Brianna 
Weitlauf 

brianna@merrymanhouse.org 
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